
 

Organization Contact Additional Info/Resources 
Education and Community Resources 
Blue Cross Blue 
Shield CareVan 

Kamille Kirchberg Public Health 

Children’s 
Environmental 
Health 

Scarlett Fuller Environmental Health Fact Sheets 

Children’s Trust Fund Melissa Lavinder 
(406) 444-3002 

Keeping children safe from abuse 
and neglect 

Food and Consumer 
Safety 

Nina Heinzinger  (406) 444-0067 Local Sanitarian Contacts 
Food Safety 

Montana Farm to 
School 

Aubree Roth 
(406) 994-5996 

Local Food Procurement 
Education 
School Gardens 

Montana Food Bank 
Network 

Elisha Buchholz Hunger Resources 
Program Promotion 

Montana PBS Deanna Mydland 
(406) 994-6192 

Healthy Eating 
Out-of-School Resources 

MSU Extension County Extension Office 4H 
FCS 
Nutrition Resources 

OPI Indian Education 
For All 

Mike Jetty  
(406) 444-0720 

Lessons and Activities 

School Health BJ Biskupiak Wellness Resources 

SHAPE MT SHAPE MT Health Enhancement Education 

State Parks Local Contacts Potential Sites 
Education/Field Trips 

Program Funding 
Montana No Kid 
Hungry 

Danielle Anderson Grants 
Promotional Materials 

Town Pump charitablefoundation@townpump.com Grants for Non-Profits 

Program Promotion 
Family Planning 
Clinics 

Emily Dunklee (406) 444-4348 Family Planning Resources 
Program Promotion at local clinics 

MSU Extension County Extension Office 4H 

WIC – Women, 
Infants, & Children 

Jordan Friend (406) 444-2740 Early Childhood Nutrition Services 
Program Promotion at Local Clinics 

 

https://www.bcbsmt.com/company-info/community-involvement/carevan-program
https://www.bcbsmt.com/company-info/community-involvement/carevan-program
mailto:kamille_kirchberg@bcbsmt.com.
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/epidemiology/mehea/cspece/ehresources
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/epidemiology/mehea/cspece/ehresources
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/epidemiology/mehea/cspece/ehresources
mailto:scarlett.fuller@mt.gov
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/epidemiology/mehea/cspece/ehresources
https://dphhs.mt.gov/ecfsd/childrenstrustfund
mailto:mlavinder@mt.gov
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/fcss
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/fcss
mailto:nheinzinger@mt.gov
https://dphhs.mt.gov/publichealth/FCSS/countytribalhealthdepts
https://www.montana.edu/mtfarmtoschool/
https://www.montana.edu/mtfarmtoschool/
mailto:aubree.roth@montana.edu
https://www.montana.edu/mtfarmtoschool/resources/school-food.html
https://www.montana.edu/mtfarmtoschool/resources/food-education.html
https://www.montana.edu/mtfarmtoschool/resources/school-garden.html
https://mfbn.org/events/
https://mfbn.org/events/
mailto:ebuchholz@mfbn.org
https://montana.pbslearningmedia.org/collection/pbs-kids-family-community-learning/
mailto:deanna@montanapbs.org
https://montana.pbslearningmedia.org/resource/envh10.health.lpk4/healthy-eating/
https://montana.pbslearningmedia.org/collection/rtl-oosresources/
http://msuextension.org/
https://msuextension.org/localoffices.html
http://msuextension.org/youth.html
http://msuextension.org/family.html
https://nutrition.msuextension.org/index.html
https://opi.mt.gov/Educators/Teaching-Learning/Indian-Education-for-All
https://opi.mt.gov/Educators/Teaching-Learning/Indian-Education-for-All
mailto:mjetty@mt.gov
http://opi.mt.gov/Educators/Teaching-Learning/Indian-Education-for-All/Indian-Education-Featured-Resources
https://dphhs.mt.gov/schoolhealth
mailto:wbiskupiak@mt.gov
https://dphhs.mt.gov/schoolhealth/wellnessandprevention
http://www.shapemt.com/
mailto:shape.montana@gmail.com
http://www.shapemt.com/resources.html
https://fwp.mt.gov/stateparks/
https://fwp.mt.gov/aboutfwp/about-state-parks
https://fwp.mt.gov/stateparks/find-a-park
https://fwp.mt.gov/education
https://fwp.mt.gov/stateparks/park-activities
https://state.nokidhungry.org/montana/what-we-do/summer-meals/
https://state.nokidhungry.org/montana/what-we-do/summer-meals/
mailto:DAnderson3@mt.gov
https://state.nokidhungry.org/montana/what-we-do/grants/
https://spark.adobe.com/page/HIitaOoy09DTz/
https://www.townpumpfoundation.com/
mailto:charitablefoundation@townpump.com
https://www.townpumpfoundation.com/grants
https://dphhs.mt.gov/ecfsd/familyplanning
https://dphhs.mt.gov/ecfsd/familyplanning
mailto:emily.dunklee@mt.gov
https://dphhs.mt.gov/ecfsd/familyplanning/TitleXFamilyPlanningClinics
http://msuextension.org/
https://msuextension.org/localoffices.html
http://msuextension.org/youth.html
https://dphhs.mt.gov/ecfsd/wic
mailto:jordan.friend@mt.gov
https://www.signupwic.com/

